Gross
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

4th Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
8th Place
8th Place

8th Place

Straight Drive #3

KP #16

$180
$160
$130

$110

$180
$112
$112
$112
$112
$112
$112

$60

$60

$60

$35

$35

Bucks and Does
Sunday, August 2nd, 2021

Scoring Summary

Adam & Paige Hagen
John Maurer & Catherine Allen
Dan Perrino & Jessica Davis

John & Kristin Fuchs

Curt Gerner & Bonnie Frank
Todd & Laura Haggard
Steve & Nancy Hagan
Steve & Colleen Neely

Tom & Jayne Doll

Don Tenpas & Connie Rice
Joe & Barb Walton
Marty & Jan Jeide
Del & Amy Guess

Jason Chambers & Elaine Maki

Steve Hagan - Nancy Hagan

Catherine Allen - John Maurer

Score
69

71
73

78

63
64
64
64
64
64
64
66
66

66

Distance

2I



