

Bucks and Does

Sunday, August 2nd, 2021 Scoring Summary



<u>Gross</u> 1st Place	\$180	Adam & Baiga Hagan	<u>Score</u> 69
15t Flace	φιου	Adam & Paige Hagen	09
2nd Place	\$160	John Maurer & Catherine Allen	71
3rd Place	\$130	Dan Perrino & Jessica Davis	73
4th Place	\$110	John & Kristin Fuchs	78
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$180	Curt Gerner & Bonnie Frank	63
2nd Place	\$112	Todd & Laura Haggard	64
2nd Place	\$112	Steve & Nancy Hagan	64
2nd Place	\$112	Steve & Colleen Neely	64
2nd Place	\$112	Tom & Jayne Doll	64
2nd Place	\$112	Don Tenpas & Connie Rice	64
2nd Place	\$112	Joe & Barb Walton	64
8th Place	\$60	Marty & Jan Jeide	66
8th Place	\$60	Del & Amy Guess	66
8th Place	\$60	Jason Chambers & Elaine Maki	66
			Distance
Straight Drive #3	\$35	Steve Hagan - Nancy Hagan	
KP #16	\$35	Catherine Allen - John Maurer	2'